
37Spalding • Crowland • Eye • Peterborough
Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO saturdays (except Public holidays)

route number

Spalding bus station
Little London Raceground
Cowbit Church
Brotherhouse
Crowland West Street
Crowland Postland Road
Eye Church
Eastfield Technical College
Peterborough Queensgate

37
M-F

0650
0652
0705
0712
0720

37
M-F
0705
0714
0719
0724
0730
0732
0745
0757
0805

37Peterborough • Eye • Crowland • Spalding
Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO saturdays (except Public holidays)

route number

Peterborough Queensgate bay 16
Eastfield Technical College
Eye Church
Crowland West Street
Crowland Postland Road
Brotherhouse
Cowbit Church
Little London Raceground
Spalding bus station
Spalding High School when open

37
M-F

0635
0637
0643
0648
0653
0702

37
A M-F
0740
0748
0755
0808
0810
0816
0821
0826
0835
0845

 

A

B
nsch

Does not serve London Road, Haverfield Road, St Thomas’s Road or Winsover Road. Runs instead via Cowbit Road, Churchgate, Broad 
Street and New Road to bus station
Runs via Spalding Gleed and High School when open, not via London Road, Haverfield Road, St Thomas’s Road or Winsover Road.
Runs when schools are closed

37Spalding • Crowland • Eye • Peterborough

Saturday only

route number

Spalding bus station
Little London Raceground
Cowbit Church
Brotherhouse
Crowland West Street
Crowland Postland Road
Eye Church
Eastfield Technical College
Peterborough Queensgate

37
Sat

0755
0757
0810
0817
0825

37Peterborough • Eye • Crowland • Spalding

route number

Peterborough Queensgate bay 16
Eastfield Technical College
Eye Church
Crowland West Street
Crowland Postland Road
Brotherhouse
Cowbit Church
Little London Raceground
Spalding bus station

37
Sat

0833
0835
0841
0846
0851
0900

37

1105
1114
1119
1124
1130
1132
1145
1152
1200

37

1405
1414
1419
1424
1430
1432
1445
1452
1500

37

1605
1614
1619
1624
1630
1632
1645
1652
1700

37

0905
0914
0919
0924
0930
0932
0945
0952
1000

sUNdays & Public holidays

37

1305
1313
1320
1333
1335
1341
1346
1351
1400

37

1505
1513
1520
1533
1535
1541
1546
1551
1600

37

1705
1713
1720
1733
1735
1741
1746
1751
1800

37

1005
1013
1020
1033
1035
1041
1046
1051
1100

sUNdays & Public holidays

This timetable starts 2nd August 2009

37

1005
1014
1019
1024
1030
1032
1045
1052
1100

37

1105
1114
1119
1124
1130
1132
1145
1152
1200

37

1205
1214
1219
1224
1230
1232
1245
1252
1300

37

0905
0914
0919
0924
0930
0932
0945
0952
1000

37

1305
1314
1319
1324
1330
1332
1345
1352
1400

37

1405
1414
1419
1424
1430
1432
1445
1452
1500

37

1735
1744
1749
1754
1800
1802

37

1915
1924
1929
1934
1940
1942
1955
2002
2010

37

2115
2124
2129
2134
2140
2142
2155
2202
2210

37
nsch
1615
1624
1629
1634
1640
1642
1655
1702
1710

37
B

1605
1624
1629
1634
1640
1642
1655
1702
1710

37
M-F
1505
1514
1519
1524
1530
1532
1545
1552
1600

37

0905
0913
0920
0933
0935
0941
0946
0951
1000

37

1005
1013
1020
1033
1035
1041
1046
1051
1100

37

1305
1313
1320
1333
1335
1341
1346
1351
1400

37

1405
1413
1420
1433
1435
1441
1446
1451
1500

37

1610
1618
1625
1638
1640
1646
1651
1656
1705

37

1105
1113
1120
1133
1135
1141
1146
1151
1200

37

1205
1213
1220
1233
1235
1241
1246
1251
1300

37

1735
1743
1750
1803
1805

37

1815
1823
1830
1843
1845
1851
1856
1901
1910

37

2015
2023
2030
2043
2045
2051
2056
2101
2110

37

2215
2223
2230
2243
2245
2251
2256
2301
2310

37

1505
1513
1520
1533
1535
1541
1546
1551
1600


